
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05859952 

Name of Company 

Cicero Languages International Limited 

|/We 

James Richard Tickell, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, 

Hampshire, PO15 5TD 

Carl Derek Faulds, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire, 

PO15 5TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 October 2014 

fo 
y 

Signed Z. Date 16 October 2014 

{/ 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions 

Eagle Point em 
Little Park Farm Road Insol 
Segensworth 
Fareham 

Hampshire *A3IOQSHN" 
PO15 5TD A05 17/10/2014 #162 
Ref C8202/JT/CF/SW/SG/DT/CG/AJ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cicero Languages Internationa! Limited 

on the 16 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Las Meck. Hues 

Signed AM LP, ha 

ina? 
Dated Abe Ocroter Que 



Cicero Languages International Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Goodwill 10,800 00 NIL 
Fixtures, fittings and equipment 5,499 00 NIL 

Rent deposit 3,173 00 NIL 

Book debt 952 00 952 00 
Cash at bank 13,016 00 13,016 00 

Estimated total ass able for preferential creditors 13,968 0O 

Ll 
Signature, LH / >> vate A Whxe Lad 



Cicero Languages International Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2014 

___A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,968 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ claims for arrears of wages And accrued holiday pay 6,207 00 
6,207 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,761 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,761 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,761 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,761 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 7,761 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense creditors 13,779 00 

Employees’ claims for redundancy and notice pay 47,958 00 

Director's loan 17,948 00 
PAYE and National Insurance 3,908 00 
Amounts due to finance companies Uncertain 

Host families 338 00 
Students - course fees paid in advance 3,829 00 

Landlord Uncertain 
87,760 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (79,999 00) 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards creditors (79,999 QO) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 
(80,999 00) Estimated total deficipev/eusplus as regards members 

/ 

Signature L > Date v4 © Nbr Qo Le 
ABGjouYysa | 

‘SUIYSHOINUB NA 

‘WEUINOS 
‘IH-Au]-Uo-UO}deN 

PLOZ 48q0100 

St 
0402 

48A 10S 
Sdl 

Lo 
| beg 

) 
L
_
G
 

aunyeuBbig 

Buyjeyo, 
s
a
u
y
u
g
 

} 
000'r 

000'L- 
0 

000'L 
0 
Y
O
I
U
e
A
A
 
‘WEYINOS 

‘I1I}H-8u)-UO-UO}deY 